2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
This lighting equipment meets requirements of ICES-005 issue 5 class B for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
warranty
yrs5 quick

Detection Range 40-80 ft (12.2-24.4 m) Max
SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW
Series Order code Model number
FLL
69796 FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBR
69797 FLLM-PS300W-Q3C3R
69798 FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBR
69799 FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBK
69800 FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBK
69801 FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBK
69802 FLLS-PS150W-Q22KBR
69803 FLLM-PS300W-Q22KBR
WPS GEN. 5
69909 WPS-PS40B-Q-3C-BR
69910 WPS-PS100B-Q-3C-BR
69911 WPS-NS120B-Q-3C-BR
69912 WPS-PS40B-Q-3C-BK
69913 WPS-PS100B-Q-3C-BK
69914 WPS-NS120B-Q-3C-BK
L1RVH
69428 L1RVH-PS150-Q/3C-B/CHOICE
69429 L1RVH-PS240-Q/3C-B/CHOICE
69746 L1RVH-PS180-Q/3C-B/CHOICE